Sydney, NSW, 2100

PO BOX 320 Bathurst

Page 1 of 6
www.legacyminerals.com.au

ABN 43 650 398 897
Level 7, 1 Margaret Street Sydney

2nd September 2021

Historical and Pro-forma Historical Statement of Financial Position

The table below sets out the Statutory Historical Statement of Financial Position as at 31 December 2020
and the pro forma adjustments that have been made to the Statutory Historical Statement of Financial
Position as at 31 December 2020. The Pro Forma Historical Statement of Financial Position below is
provided for illustrative purposes only and is not represented as being necessarily indicative of Legacy
Minerals’ view of its future financial position.

Page 2 of 6
www.legacyminerals.com.au

ABN 43 650 398 897
Level 7, 1 Margaret Street Sydney

Review 31
December

2020

Subsequent
Transactions

Total 31
May
2021

Minimum Subscription Maximum Subscription Latest Estimate

   Pro-forma
Adjustments

Unaudited Pro-
forma Balance

Pro-forma
Adjustments

Unaudited Pro-
forma Balance

Pro-forma
Adjustments

Unaudited Pro-
forma Balance

 $000 $000 $000 $000 $000 $000 $000 $000 $000
Assets

Cash and cash equivalents 63 924 987 4,155 5,142 5,989 6,976 4,819 5,806

Trade and other receivables 11 30 41 26 67 37 78 30 71

Total current assets 74 954 1,028 4,181 5,209 6,026 7,054 4,849 5,877

Property, plant & equipment 1 81 82 - 82 - 82 - 82

Exploration and evaluation assets 77 58 135 - 135 - 135 - 135

Tenement Deposit 50 - 50 - 50 - 50 - 50

Total non-current assets 128 139 267 - 267 - 267 - 267

Total assets 202 1,093 1,295 4,181 5,476 6,026 7,321 4,849 6,144

Liabilties

Trade and other payables 44 (20) 24 - 24 - 24 - 24

Total current liabilities 44 (20) 24 - 24 - 24 - 24

Total liabilities 44 (20) 24 - 24 - 24 - 24

Net assets 158 1,113 1,271 4,181 5,452 6,026 7,297 4,849 6,120

Equity

Issued capital 211 1,664 1,875 4,687 6,562 6,556 8,431 5,453 7,328

Share based payments reserve 104 (104) - 650 650 670 670 658 658

Accumulated Losses (157) (447) (604) (1,156) (1,760) (1,200) (1,804) (1,262) (1,866)

Total equity 158 1,113 1,271 4,181 5,452 6,026 7,297 4,849 6,120

Legacy Minerals Holdings Limited
7/1 Margaret Street
Sydney, NSW, 2100

Page 3 of 6
www.legacyminerals.com.au

ABN 43 650 398 897
Level 7, 1 Margaret Street Sydney

Adjustments adopted in compiling the Pro-Forma Historical Financial Information

(a) The pro-forma statement of financial position reflects the following events that have occurred
subsequent to the period ended 31 December 2020:

(i) Legacy Minerals Pty Limited issued:

A. 14,030,000 ordinary fully paid shares for $0.10 cash each to raise $1,403,000; and

B. 200,000 ordinary fully paid shares for $0.10 each to repay debt and raise $20,000; and